
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
51 
13 
28 
4 

41 
17 

832 
146 
23 
34 
56 

129 
177 

7 
37 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

E 

E 

E 

PRO 

E 

EVO 

E 

E 

E 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Anthony West " Gringo " 
Pedro Sampaio 
Alex Barros 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Danilo Lewis 
Mauriti Junior 
Rodrigo Dazzi 
Diego Viveiros 
Bruno Corano 
Julio Fortunato 
Fabio Pitta 
Marcelo Skaf 
Lucas Dezeró 
Ian Testa 

Overall BestTm 
1:22.154 
1:22.752 
1:23.198 
1:23.317 
1:23.811 
1:24.490 
1:24.741 
1:25.951 
1:26.566 

1:27.512 
1:28.793 
1:29.149 
1:32.145 
1:32.905 

Diff 

0.598 
1.044 
1.163 
1.657 
2.336 
2.587 
3.797 
4.412 

5.358 
6.639 
6.995 
9.991 

10.751 

Gap 

0.598 
0.446 
0.119 
0.494 
0.679 
0.251 
1.210 
0.615 

0.946 
1.281 
0.356 
2.996 
0.760 

In Session 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
Classif 
Classif 
Classif 
Classif 
Classif 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati 1299 Panigale 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 
JC Racing Team 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Alex Barros Racing 
Motonil Motors  
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
JC Kawasaki Brasil 
ELLO Racing 
Picoloko/PRT - Pitico Race Team  
BMW Motorrad MotorSport 
Sport Plus Racing 
ELLO/Double F Racing  
Racer X Malibu Team Racing 
Dezeró Racing 
Usatec/Motonil Motors 
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     4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
 SuperBike 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 
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